

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

MACC Case No. 21/2023
CNR No. WBCB001-001781/2023

Order No. 08
Dated 17-05-2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Claimant files lawyer's hazira.

No step taken by the O.P.

Let the case be proceed exparte against O.P.

Fix 13.06.2024 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB00654