

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

MACC Case No. 21/2023
CNR No. WBCB001-001781/2023

Order No. 11
Dated 19-07-2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Claimant is present by filing hazira .

Heard the amended petition under order 6 rule 17 of CPC on behalf of the claimant .

Amended plaint is filed on behalf of the claimant . Let it be kept with the record .

Fix 08-08-2024 for exparte hearing .

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB00654